HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:40

10:25

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:45

13:20

13:55

14:30

Risk Management Summit 2017
Tuesday 31. January

DESCRIPTION:
Registration, Coffee & Networking

Opening remarks and Welcome by the Chair
Linn Katrine Hgie, Chair of the Program Commitee,
Cairn Energy

Risk Management in Change
Sigve Knudsen, Director of legal and regulatory
affairs, Ptil

Have we managed to change? (Snorre A-
incident 2004)
Leif Sandberg, Consultant, LSX Consult

Break

Risk fatigue, Risk phobia and other Risk
phenomena
Carsten Busch, Founder, Mind The Risk

Risk analyses and decision context - what can
we learn from other industries?

David Hager (Ph.D), Senior Advisor Risk
Management, Prendo AS

Lunch

Chair:
Richard Heyerdahl, Proactima AS

Managing risk or managing risk reporting?
Hermann Steen Wiencke, Co-founder and Managing
Director, Proactima

Risk management and cost reductions - time
to be realistic
Jan Erik Vinnem, Professor, NTNU

Risk governance from a partner’s perspective
Fredrik Sgnstabg, Asset Manager, Exxonmobil

Project management in an Enterprise Risk
perspective

Torger Rad, Senior Vice President, Head of Project
Development, Statoil ASA



HOUR:

15:05

15:35

16:10

16:45

17:00

HOUR:

08:00

08:30

08:35

09:10

09:45

10:20

10:35

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & Networking

New methods for risk management on the NCS
Rolf Hakon Holmboe, Director HSEQ, VNG

Why are we using risk matrixes?
Jens Rolfsen, Department Manager/Specialist
Adviser at Safetec Nordic AS

End day 1

Drinks and Dinner

Wednesday 01. February

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & Networking

Opening Day 2
Linn Katrine Hgie, Chair of the Program Commitee,
Cairn Energy

The Nordic Model under Pressure. Risk
Regulation for the Future

Ole Andreas Hegland Engen, Professor, University of
Stavanger

Chair:
Eyvind Aven, Statoil ASA

Risk management in a digital future
Atle Stokke, Senior Consultant, Safety, DNV GL - QOil
& Gas

Opportunity management
Scott Kerr, CEO, Mintra Group

Break

Chair:
Jan Erik Vinnem, NTNU

Managing risk and opportunities during the
integration of Det Norske and BP (Aker BP)
Leif Gunnar Hestholm, VP HSE Disciplines, AkerBP



HOUR:

11:10

11:45

12:45

13:20

13:55

14:00

DESCRIPTION:

Connecting The Dots To Reduce Major
Accident Risk In Offshore Operations

Karl Erik Dahl, Program Manager, Presight Solutions
AS

Lunch

Chair:
Scott Kerr, Mintra Group

Risk management in planning of drilling and
well activities

Thomas Nilsen (Ph.D) Specialist, Risk Management,
Statoil ASA

Volatility, uncertainty, complexity and
ambiguity (VUCA) on the rise - which key
macroeconomic and market risks will impact
our future?

Kyrre M. Knudsen, Chief Economist, SpareBank 1 SR-
Bank

Conference summary
Linn Katrine Hgie, Chair of the Program Commitee,
Cairn Energy

End of Conference



