Risk Management Summit 2017

Tuesday 31. January

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration, Coffee & Networking
09:00	Opening remarks and Welcome by the Chair Linn Katrine Høie, Chair of the Program Commitee, Cairn Energy
09:05	Risk Management in Change Sigve Knudsen, Director of legal and regulatory affairs, Ptil
09:40	Have we managed to change? (Snorre A-incident 2004) Leif Sandberg, Consultant, LSX Consult
10:25	Break
10:35	Risk fatigue, Risk phobia and other Risk phenomena Carsten Busch, Founder, Mind The Risk
11:10	Risk analyses and decision context - what can we learn from other industries? David Häger (Ph.D), Senior Advisor Risk Management, Prendo AS
11:45	Lunch
	Chair: Richard Heyerdahl, Proactima AS
12:45	Managing risk or managing risk reporting? Hermann Steen Wiencke, Co-founder and Managing Director, Proactima
13:20	Risk management and cost reductions - time to be realistic Jan Erik Vinnem, Professor, NTNU
13:55	Risk governance from a partner's perspective Fredrik Sønstabø, Asset Manager, Exxonmobil
14:30	Project management in an Enterprise Risk perspective Torger Rød, Senior Vice President, Head of Project Development, Statoil ASA

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:05	Coffee & Networking
15:35	New methods for risk management on the NCS Rolf Håkon Holmboe, Director HSEQ, VNG
16:10	Why are we using risk matrixes? Jens Rolfsen, Department Manager/Specialist Adviser at Safetec Nordic AS
16:45	End day 1
17:00	Drinks and Dinner

Wednesday 01. February

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Coffee & Networking
08:30	Opening Day 2 Linn Katrine Høie, Chair of the Program Commitee, Cairn Energy
08:35	The Nordic Model under Pressure. Risk Regulation for the Future Ole Andreas Hegland Engen, Professor, University of Stavanger
	Chair: Eyvind Aven, Statoil ASA
09:10	Risk management in a digital future Atle Stokke, Senior Consultant, Safety, DNV GL – Oil & Gas
09:45	Opportunity management Scott Kerr, CEO, Mintra Group
10:20	Break
	Chair: Jan Erik Vinnem, NTNU
10:35	Managing risk and opportunities during the integration of Det Norske and BP (Aker BP) Leif Gunnar Hestholm, VP HSE Disciplines, AkerBP

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:10	Connecting The Dots To Reduce Major Accident Risk In Offshore Operations Karl Erik Dahl, Program Manager, Presight Solutions AS
11:45	Lunch
	Chair: Scott Kerr, Mintra Group
12:45	Risk management in planning of drilling and well activities Thomas Nilsen (Ph.D) Specialist, Risk Management, Statoil ASA
13:20	Volatility, uncertainty, complexity and ambiguity (VUCA) on the rise - which key macroeconomic and market risks will impact our future? Kyrre M. Knudsen, Chief Economist, SpareBank 1 SR-Bank
13:55	Conference summary Linn Katrine Høie, Chair of the Program Commitee, Cairn Energy
14:00	End of Conference